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Annette Thomas

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Annette Thomas
Postcode BD2 3QB

Date of birth June 1938

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THORNHILL FENWICK & CO.

LINK PARKS GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

LINK PARKS DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

LINK PARKS GROUP INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

SCIOX LIMITED

SCIOX LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

00259250

02481397

02481598

02481756

02046023

02046023

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903834832

903834832
Garden Cottage
Garden Lane Eshton

Gargrave

North Yorkshire

British

App. Date

App. Date

25/03/2002
08/02/1994
08/02/1994
08/02/1994

31/12/1990

31/12/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date
25/01/2018

01/02/1995

01/02/1995

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Company

Secretary
Director



